16th Judicial Circuit Court
Civil Cases
Hearing Date 1/13/2026

Courtroom 120

# Case Case Name Event Attorney ( * = Lead)

9:00 AM

1 2011-SC-002481 TARGET NATIONAL BANK v. FRANCISCO MARTINEZ Status Call * DIANE NAUER PLT

2 2013-SC-004995 BARCLAYS BANK DELAWARE v. PEREZ, MARITZA Status Call * Matthew Van Vossen PLT
LEON MOORE PLT

3 2018-SC-004112 OneMain Financial Services Inc v. Reginald Clay Status Call * DUANE CLARKE PLT

4 2019-SC-001563 SYNCHRONY BANK v. JOHN PLAZA Return Date for Wage Deduction * Richard Scarfone PLT

2023-SC-001420

2023-SC-001998

2023-SC-003938

CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC v. LATRINA FITZPATRICK Continued for Hearing

HUNTER ELGIN MANAGEMENT LLC v. CLAUDIA ZAVALA et Status Call

al

DISCOVER BANK v. MAXWELL SPENCER Return Date for Wage Deduction
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* KEITH SHINDLER PLT

* DAVID MAUER PLT

* David Olefsky PLT



16th Judicial Circuit Court

Civil Cases

Hearing Date 1/13/2026

10

11

12

13

14

2023-SC-004099

2024-SC-000089

2024-SC-000470

2024-SC-001989

2024-SC-002520

2024-SC-002767

2024-SC-003911

Cavalry SPV | LLC v. Kelley Savarese

CITIBANK, N.A. v. ERNESTO YANIZ

CAVALRY SPV | LLC v. CONSTANTINO MALDONADO

Kyle Rowe v. Ahmad Junaid

Bank of America NA v. Juan Favela

First Home Improvement Inc v. Joshua Vondran

CITIBANK NA v. CARLOS FLORES

Return Date for Wage Deduction * KEITH SHINDLER PLT

Continued for Hearing * David Olefsky PLT
Non-Withholding Wage Deduction Order
on

Status Call * David Olefsky PLT
Status Call
Status Call SCOTT BURNS PLT

Megan Urban PLT

* Louis Freedman PLT
Jonathan Kutilek PLT
Eric Spagnuolo PLT

Ashley Nonis Hartman PLT

Status Call * Howard Zavell PLT

* CHARLES CANNING DEF

Status Call * David Olefsky PLT
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16th Judicial Circuit Court

Civil Cases

Hearing Date 1/13/2026

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

2024-SC-003911

2024-SC-004174

2025-SC-000064

2025-SC-000077

2025-SC-000232

2025-SC-000432

2025-SC-000509

2025-SC-000804

2025-SC-000839

2025-SC-001228

CITIBANK NA v. CARLOS FLORES

FUTURE FINANCE COMPANY v. FUNMILAYO THOMPSON

Citibank NA v. NANCY PEREZ LOPEZ

Citibank NA v. MIGUEL MARTINEZ

ABSOLUTE RESOLUTIONS INVESTMENTS LLC v. CONIDA

WILLIAMS

JVM AVANT APARTMENTS LLC v. DOLORES JAQUEZ

VIVE FINANCIAL LLC v. ALICIA GURROLA

OneMain Financial Group LLC v. Ashley Micelli et al

Barclays Bank Delaware v. Eric Langfield

Hunter Elgin Management, LLC v. Randall Bausley et al

Status Call

Return Date for Wage Deduction

Return Date - SC/LM

Continued for Hearing
Order Case Continued for Status

Return Date on Alias Summons

Return Date on Alias Summons

Status Call
Order Case Continued for Status

Status Call
Order Case Continued for Status

Return Date on Alias Summons

Return Date on Alias Summons
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* KEITH SHINDLER PLT

* David Olefsky PLT

* David Olefsky PLT

* David Olefsky PLT

* DENNIS BARTON PLT

* DENNIS BARTON PLT

* DUANE CLARKE PLT

* Thomas March PLT

* DAVID MAUER PLT



16th Judicial Circuit Court

Civil Cases

Hearing Date 1/13/2026

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

2025-SC-001228

2025-SC-001236

2025-SC-001722

2025-SC-002293

2025-SC-002295

2025-SC-002300

2025-SC-002659

2025-SC-002661

2025-SC-002669

Hunter Elgin Management, LLC v. Randall Bausley et al

Hunter Elgin Management, LLC v. Miguel Quintero et al

JC Adjusters Inc v. Adrian Martinez

State Farm Mutual Automobile Insurance Company a/s/o

Ralph A. Markham v. Tiffany Valentino Cohoon

State Farm Mutual Automobile Insurance Company a/s/o
Jaime Rivera Altamirano v. Isael Chavez

MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC v. JOCELYN

DELGADO

BANK OF AMERICA NA v. CARLOS TECUANHUEY

CAVALRY SPV | LLC v. ERIC GOLDBERG

LVNV FUNDING LLC v. VIRGINIA SOTO

Return Date on Alias Summons

Status Call
Order Case Continued for Status

Status Call

Status Call

Order Case Continued for Status

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

Return Date on Alias Summons

Order Alias Summons to Issue

Status Call
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* DAVID MAUER PLT

* Matthew Sidor PLT

* James Pizzi PLT

* THOMAS DORSCH DEF

* James Pizzi PLT

* KEVIN MORTELL PLT

* David Olefsky PLT

* David Olefsky PLT

* David Olefsky PLT



16th Judicial Circuit Court

Civil Cases

Hearing Date 1/13/2026

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

2025-SC-002681

2025-5C-002687

2025-SC-002905

2025-SC-002913

2025-SC-002985

2025-SC-002993

2025-SC-003177

2025-SC-003302

2025-SC-003424

2025-SC-003426

BANK OF AMERICA NA v. RODOLFO ESCARENO

LVNV FUNDING LLC v. BRUCE STYCK

CITIBANK NA v. FRANCISCO LOPEZ GONZALEZ

CAVALRY SPV I LLC v. SHANNON BROWER

Portfolio Recovery Associates, LLC v. Elizabeth Lemcke

Portfolio Recovery Associates, LLC v. Jennifer Vuorenmaa

National Police Federal Credit Union f/k/a Chicago Patrolmens
Federal Credit Union v. Anthony Marrero

Midland Credit Management Inc v. Bernice Alvarado

Hunter Elgin Management LLC v. Ivette Lopez

Hunter Elgin Management LLC v. Marco Garcia

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call
Order Case Continued for Status

Status Call

Status Call
Order Case Continued for Status

Status Call
Order Case Continued for Status

Return Date on Alias Summons
Order Alias Summons to Issue

Status Call

Return Date on Alias Summons
Order Alias Summons to Issue

Return Date on Alias Summons
Order Alias Summons to Issue
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* David Olefsky PLT

* David Olefsky PLT

* David Olefsky PLT

* David Olefsky PLT

* KIRSTEN PEPPER PLT

* KIRSTEN PEPPER PLT

* KEVIN MORTELL PLT

* DAVID MAUER PLT

* DAVID MAUER PLT



16th Judicial Circuit Court

Civil Cases

Hearing Date 1/13/2026

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

2025-SC-003426

2025-SC-003766

2025-SC-003767

2025-SC-003770

2025-SC-003771

2025-SC-003786

2025-SC-003833

2025-SC-003834

2025-SC-003838

2025-SC-003841

Hunter Elgin Management LLC v. Marco Garcia

Citibank, N.A. v. LESTER GROSSMAN

Citibank, N.A. v. LUPE CEPEDA

Citibank, N.A. v. EUGENE ELLIS

Citibank, N.A. v. CHRISTOPHER DUNNING

CAPITAL ONE, N.A. v. KENNETH HINESLEY

OneMain Financial Group LLC v. Susan Palmer

OneMain Financial Group LLC v. Brian Beebe

OneMain Financial Group LLC v. Alexander Meyer

OneMain Financial Group LLC v. Tanya Hilson et al

Return Date on Alias Summons
Order Alias Summons to Issue

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

Return Date on Alias Summons
Order Alias Summons to Issue

Return Date on Alias Summons
Order Alias Summons to Issue

Return Date on Alias Summons
Order Alias Summons to Issue

Return Date on Alias Summons
Order Alias Summons to Issue
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* David Olefsky PLT

* David Olefsky PLT

* David Olefsky PLT

* David Olefsky PLT

* David Olefsky PLT

* DUANE CLARKE PLT

* DUANE CLARKE PLT

* DUANE CLARKE PLT

* DUANE CLARKE PLT



16th Judicial Circuit Court

Civil Cases

Hearing Date 1/13/2026

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

2025-SC-003841

2025-SC-003861

2025-SC-003863

2025-SC-003959

2025-SC-003968

2025-SC-003971

2025-SC-003974

2025-SC-003975

2025-SC-003976

2025-SC-003988

OneMain Financial Group LLC v. Tanya Hilson et al

CAPITAL ONE NA v. HERMELINDA GARCIA

CAPITAL ONE NA v. MARILIN CONEJO

VELOCITY INVESTMENTS, LLC v. ADRIAN MENDEZ

Velocity Investments, LLC v. LUDWING CALDERON

NCB Management Services, Inc. v. DEBORAH ABRAM

CAVALRY SPV I, LLC v. HEIDI VACKICEV

CAVALRY SPV I, LLC v. DANIEL PETERSEN

CAVALRY SPV |, LLC v. HOWARD COOK

CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC v. YESICA VENEGAS

Return Date on Alias Summons
Order Alias Summons to Issue

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

Return Date on Alias Summons

Return Date on Alias Summons

Status Call

Return Date on Alias Summons

Return Date on Alias Summons

Status Call
Order Case Continued for Status

Page:7 of 18 1/13/2026/ CIC_RPT_JudgeCourtLogCVWEB

* David Olefsky

* David Olefsky

* David Olefsky

* David Olefsky

* David Olefsky

* David Olefsky

* David Olefsky

* David Olefsky

* KEITH SHINDLER PLT

PLT

PLT

PLT

PLT

PLT

PLT

PLT

PLT



16th Judicial Circuit Court

Civil Cases
Hearing Date 1/13/2026
59 2025-SC-003988 CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC v. YESICA VENEGAS Status Call
Order Case Continued for Status
60 2025-SC-003992 Portfolio Recovery Associates, Llc et al v. Jose Garcia Status Call * Reid Joliat PLT
* KIRSTEN PEPPER PLT
61 2025-SC-004033 Crown Asset Management, LLC v. JOSE MARTINEZ Status Call * David Olefsky PLT
62 2025-SC-004066 Absolute Resolutions Investments, LLC v. Porfirio Cornejo Return Date on Alias Summons * KATHRYN HEIDKAMP PLT
63 2025-SC-004122 David Faitz v. Reputable Roofing & Siding Return Date on Alias Summons * Larry Amoni DEF
* Jeffrey Keller PLT
64 2025-SC-004170 TD BANK USA NA v. TRACY NORRIS Return Date on Alias Summons * DIANE NAUER PLT
Order Alias Summons to Issue
65 2025-SC-004173 TD BANK USA NA v. MONICA YOUNG Status Call * DIANE NAUER PLT
Order Case Continued for Status
66 2025-SC-004214 Consumer Financial Services, Corporation v. Estrella Mejia Status Call * Jordan Siebert DEF

Estrella del Pilar Mejia
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* JASON HARRIS PLT



16th Judicial Circuit Court

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

2025-SC-004259

2025-SC-004260

2025-SC-004261

2025-SC-004349

2025-SC-004512

2025-SC-004816

2025-SC-004818

2025-5C-004819

2025-SC-004820

Civil Cases
Hearing Date 1/13/2026
Midland Credit Management, Inc. v. Carlos Teran Return Date on Alias Summons
Order Case Continued for Status
Midland Credit Management, Inc. v. Michael Martinez Return Date on Alias Summons
Order Case Continued for Status
Midland Credit Management, Inc. v. PATRICIA RAY Return Date on Alias Summons

Order Case Continued for Status

Consumer Financial Services Corporation v. Jonathan Chima Status Call
etal

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA v. FRANK TRAINA Status Call
Order Case Continued for Status

Consumer Financial Services Corporation v. Ackhareth Status Call
Maokhamphiou

Consumer Financial Services Corporation v. Sergio Guzman, Status Call
Sr.

Consumer Financial Services Corporation v. Sarahid Status Call
Villagomez

Consumer Financial Services Corporation v. Stephen Status Call
Eastham
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* KEVIN MORTELL PLT

* KEVIN MORTELL PLT

* KEVIN MORTELL PLT

* JASON HARRIS PLT

* Lucinda Bugden DEF

* David Olefsky PLT

* JASON HARRIS PLT

* JASON HARRIS PLT

* JASON HARRIS PLT

* JASON HARRIS PLT



16th Judicial Circuit Court

Civil Cases

Hearing Date 1/13/2026

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

2025-SC-004820

2025-SC-004847

2025-SC-004848

2025-SC-004849

2025-SC-004850

2025-SC-004865

2025-SC-004966

2025-SC-004967

2025-SC-004970

2025-SC-004973

Consumer Financial Services Corporation v. Stephen
Eastham

Hunter Elgin Management LLC v. Nadine Wilson Rodriguez

Hunter Elgin Management LLC v. Jacqueline Cutts

Community Housing Advocacy & Development v. Diamond

Armistead

Hunter Elgin Management LLC v. Alexander Fernandez

Jianjun Hao v. Bathshawah Edwards

OneMain Financial Group LLC v. Juanita Williams

OneMain Financial Group LLC v. Victor Gonzalez

OneMain Financial Group LLC v. Rafael Nunez

OneMain Financial Group LLC v. Stephanie Michaelson
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Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

* DAVID MAUER PLT

* DAVID MAUER PLT

*DAVID MAUER PLT

* DAVID MAUER PLT

* DUANE CLARKE PLT

* DUANE CLARKE PLT

* DUANE CLARKE PLT

* DUANE CLARKE PLT



16th Judicial Circuit Court

Civil Cases

Hearing Date 1/13/2026

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

2025-SC-004980

2025-SC-005061

2025-SC-005062

2025-SC-005063

2025-SC-005064

2025-SC-005065

2025-SC-005066

2025-SC-005067

2025-SC-005068

OneMain Financial Group LLC v. Tyler Hyde

Midland Credit Management Inc v. BRIAN BALLARD

MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC v. AMY CHRISTIAN

Midland Credit Management Inc v. KIMBERLY OLSON

Midland Credit Management Inc v. JENNIFER EPPERLY

Midland Credit Management Inc v. JEFFREY FOWLER

Midland Credit Management Inc v. ANISA MEZA

Synchrony Bank v. Bertha Vaughan

JPMorgan Chase Bank NA v. Elisse Headrick
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Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

* DUANE CLARKE

* KEVIN MORTELL

* KEVIN MORTELL

* KEVIN MORTELL

* KEVIN MORTELL

* KEVIN MORTELL

* KEVIN MORTELL

* Karen Kopf PLT

* Karen Kopf PLT

PLT

PLT

PLT

PLT

PLT

PLT

PLT



16th Judicial Circuit Court

Civil Cases
Hearing Date 1/13/2026
94 2025-SC-005069 JPMorgan Chase Bank NA v. Cynthia Welsch Status Call * Karen Kopf PLT
* CHRISTOPHER HANIG DEF

95 2025-SC-005070 JPMorgan Chase Bank NA v. Karina Escamilla Status Call * Karen Kopf PLT

96 2025-SC-005071 JPMorgan Chase Bank NA v. Damian Gromkiewicz Status Call * Karen Kopf PLT

97 2025-SC-005072 JPMorgan Chase Bank NA v. Michael Hochsprung Status Call * Karen Kopf PLT

98 2025-SC-005073 JPMorgan Chase Bank NA v. Einar Medina Perez Status Call * Karen Kopf PLT

99 2025-SC-005074 Midland Credit Management Inc v. SAMANTHA ZUNIGA Status Call * KEVIN MORTELL PLT
100 2025-SC-005075 Midland Credit Management Inc v. Marcos DeLaRosa Status Call * KEVIN MORTELL PLT
101 2025-SC-005076 Midland Credit Management Inc v. Steven Giancaterino Status Call * KEVIN MORTELL PLT
102 2025-SC-005078 Portfolio Recovery Associates LLC v. Wilma Williams Status Call * Chase Pekar PLT
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16th Judicial Circuit Court

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

2025-SC-005078

2025-SC-005080

2025-SC-005081

2025-SC-005082

2025-SC-005083

2025-SC-005084

2025-SC-005085

2025-SC-005086

2025-SC-005087

2025-SC-005088

Civil Cases
Hearing Date 1/13/2026
Portfolio Recovery Associates LLC v. Wilma Williams Status Call
CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC v. MIKE ECK Status Call
CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC v. JESSICA LINARES Status Call
CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC v. JUSTIN NICIOLI Status Call
CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC v. AUSTIN MAEDCHE Status Call

Consumer Financial Services Corporation v. Blanca Martinez Status Call

CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC v. ELIZABETH CROCKER  Status Call

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC v. PEGGY Status Call
STRNAD

CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC v. NATHAN GOULD Status Call
TD BANK USA NA v. KARI HARRY Status Call
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* Shannon Stolzer

* Shannon Stolzer

* Shannon Stolzer

* Shannon Stolzer

* JASON HARRIS

* Shannon Stolzer

* Karen Kopf PLT

* Karen Kopf PLT

* Karen Kopf PLT

PLT

PLT

PLT

PLT

PLT

PLT



16th Judicial Circuit Court

Civil Cases

Hearing Date 1/13/2026

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

2025-SC-005088

2025-SC-005089

2025-SC-005090

2025-SC-005091

2025-SC-005092

2025-SC-005093

2025-SC-005094

2025-SC-005095

2025-SC-005096

2025-SC-005097

TD BANK USA NA v. KARI HARRY

CITIBANK NA v. SONIA ACEVEDO

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC v. IDALIS
MARTINEZ

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC v. JULIE
MEYER

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC v. ANSAR

SHUGAYEV

CAVALRY SPV I LLC v. FLAMUR DAUTAJ

CAVALRY SPV I LLC v. AMY PRASIL

CITIBANK NA v. DIEDREA SMITH

CAPITAL ONE NA v. CHAD ARTHUR

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC v. LEAH
BONNE
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Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

Status Call

* Karen Kopf

* Karen Kopf

* Karen Kopf

* Karen Kopf

* Karen Kopf

* Karen Kopf

* Karen Kopf

* Karen Kopf

* Karen Kopf

PLT

PLT

PLT

PLT

PLT

PLT

PLT

PLT

PLT
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Civil Cases

Hearing Date 1/13/2026

120 2025-SC-005097
121 2025-SC-005503
10:30 AM

122 2009-SC-007898
123 2013-SC-000988
124 2014-SC-000388
125 2014-SC-004468
126 2014-SC-004683
127 2015-SC-000927
128 2015-SC-000932

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOCIATES LLC v. LEAH
BONNE

Portfolio Recovery Associates LLC v. John Torres

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC v. MAURICIO, SUSANA

FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC v. KONEN,

NICHOLAS

CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC v. BAHENA, MARIO

S

DISCOVER BANK v. CARRERA, MIGUEL S

DISCOVER BANK v. VONSCHWEINITZ, PATRICIA A

DISCOVER BANK v. RAMIREZ, PATRICIA

DISCOVER BANK v. COLLINGBOURNE, MARK
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Status Call

Status Call

Motion Call

Motion Call

Motion Call

Motion Call

Motion Call

Motion Call

Motion Call

* Patrick Szcerbowski PLT

* Jan Gaines PLT

* Louis Freedman PLT

* Fred Blitt PLT

* David Olefsky PLT

* David Olefsky PLT

* David Olefsky PLT

* David Olefsky PLT
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Civil Cases

Hearing Date 1/13/2026

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

2015-SC-003476

2023-5SC-002281

2023-SC-003009

2023-SC-003866

2024-SC-000824

2024-SC-001318

2024-SC-001329

2024-SC-001388

2024-SC-002477

CAVALRY SPV I LLC v. INDELLI, JENNIFER

OneMain Financial Group, LLC v. Angelica Duran

OneMain Financial Group, LLC v. Amy Pasqualini

Lacey Dotson v. Rosalyn Clark

CAVALRY SPV | LLC v. JOSE CHAVEZ, Jr.

Allen Gabe Law PC fka Allen Gabe Law LLC v. Aimee Baroud

Corporate America Family Credit Union v. Enrique Guiterrez ,

Jr.

OneMain Financial Group LLC v. Berenice Lamas

OneMain Financial Group LLC v. Christine Adams

Motion Call

Motion Call

Motion Call

Motion/Petition Hearing

Motion Call

Motion Call

Motion Call

Motion Call

Continued for Hearing
Order Case Continued for Status
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* David Olefsky PLT

* DUANE CLARKE PLT

* DUANE CLARKE PLT

* Austin Ferris PLT

* David Olefsky PLT

* DAVID MAUER PLT

* DAVID MAUER PLT

* DUANE CLARKE PLT

* DUANE CLARKE PLT

* DEF



16th Judicial Circuit Court

Civil Cases

Hearing Date 1/13/2026

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

2024-SC-003085

2024-SC-004136

2025-SC-000201

2025-SC-000294

2025-SC-000853

2025-SC-001394

2025-SC-001774

2025-SC-002294

OneMain Financial Group, LLC v. Jesus Reyes

TD BANK USA NA v. VICTORIA NICEWARNER

OneMain Financial Group LLC v. Kimberly Holmes

Jose Macedo v. Superior Diesel & Auto Care

TD Bank USA, N.A. v. JOSHUA EINSIEDEL

Citibank NA v. OLIVIA JONES

Synchrony Bank v. LUZ RIVERA

State Farm Mutual Automobile Insurance Company a/s/o
Jacqueline C Smith v. Eukaris Salazar

Motion Call * DUANE CLARKE PLT

Motion Call * Mickelle Wordehoff DEF

* DIANE NAUER PLT

Motion Call * DUANE CLARKE PLT

Motion Call *VICTOR CERDA PLT

* EFTHEMIOS GARRIS DEF

Motion Call * DIANE NAUER PLT
Motion Call * David Olefsky PLT
Motion Call * David Olefsky PLT
Status Call * James Pizzi PLT

Order Case Continued for Status
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16th Judicial Circuit Court

Civil Cases
Hearing Date 1/13/2026
146 2025-SC-004404 Vermeer lllinois Inc v. Valco Underground LLC et al Status Call * Margaret Kramer PLT
2:00 PM
147 2025-SC-003313 Velocity Investments LLC v. Daniel Rodriguez Motion Call * George Petrilli PLT

Order Case Continued for Status

TOTAL CASES: 147
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